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LOOK AT THIS! RE/MAX Blue
$102,900  Springs Realty

Super Phase Ill townhouse, light (Halton) Corp

and bright. 2 washrooms, eat-in

kitchen, walkout from LR to patio MARVYN

and garden. Park in front of your

house. Extra parking spot avail- MORGAN -

able. Many upgrades. This home

carries like rent. For first time home (5]9) 853-2086

buyer $6,000 down, $970./mth. for

mortgage, taxes and condo fee. or (905) 874-3053

RMAC96-010

Realty World

FRANK GASPAR  saiesiep. | | st s - .
MAX BRAMPTON INC. ™ 905-256.1000 “ew  Grand Locations
AUTO BODY AND TAKE OUT

on country lot with ranch bungalow complete with paint
booth, office, large lot. Fronts on main highway. Located

45 min. north from Guelph. Price $335,000. Contact
MIKE BROWN?* Sales Rep. (519) 843-1365.

Spectacular ranch style brick bungalow on 1/2 acre treed property. 3 bdrms,

solid wood country kitchen with built-in dishwasher, Central Air Conditioning, fin-
iIshed basement, high eff. furnace, 16 x 32 above ground pool, huge deck,
solarium, 12 x 12 workshop and paved double drive.

emnaxoa.ca
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10 AC

Brick bungalow located on 10 acres, 20.25

minutes to 401, finished basement, mostly

& new windows, above ground illegal apart-

Sl 8| ment. DOUG MEAL*. RM311-95

BIG BRIAR TOWNHOUSE Doug Meal*

Largest style I'n c.o{'nplex. Separate kitchen Sales Rep.

gas fireplace in living room, basement rec

o o Sove i ] 8119211
Re/max Suburban (91) Inc. ‘
DOUG MEAL* RE/MAX DOUG ME

REMAX ON THE INTERNET
LINHILNI FHL NO XVINTH

Call Jackie + Call Jessie *

Jackie Greenwood* 8 ; ; -5 1 65 Jessie Jacobs*
Sales Representative Sales Representative

24 hr. pager 247 Guelph St., Georgetown 24 hr. pager

« ODjOEP [|BD .« JISSIP ||BD
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NEW ADDRESS FOR SPRING

Great family home - 4 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, eat-in | Attractive country property on 1 acre, village setting. 3
kitchen, finished basement, walkout from dining room to | bedroom bungalow with wat-in kitchen, finished base-

deck, large fenced lot - a bargoon!! Asking $164,900. ment, beautiful lot with large evergreens. Value at
95-2-611 § $189,900. 96-140

McLaren fo property.
LOOKING FOR YOUR

FIRST HOME?
WHY PAY RENT?

With only $6,245 down (First Time
Home buyers ) + $855.37 / month
principle + interest, you could own
this stunning 1130 sq. ft. Avenbury
model 3 bdrm townhouse which is
loaded with upgrades. This home
shows a 10+ and is priced at

124,900. Call Dave Krause* 1o
:iew. 035-96

 Call Jessie »*

BALLINAFAD BEAUTY ON 1 ACRE

Executive home to suit the most discrimating . .
taste. Large principal rooms, huge eat-in kitchen, Conveniently located 3 bedroom bungalow with

main floor family room with fireplace, finished upgraded kitchen cupboards, walkout from din-

basement. All on 1 acre. Asking $324,900. ing room, single garage. Asking $169,583.5 e
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w‘--" SR FIRST H O"E?
e testanl § B E  WHY PAY RENT?
& E B With only $7,000 down (First
R 0§ feee i 3 Time Home Buyer) &
e % @ 8 e aE. % B $080.58/month principle & inter-
: 4 5..:1._.'*‘ "' R B, s GSt' you CGUId ﬂwn this home'
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5 e 8 % & § F & R R This home is a well kept 3 bed-
,ﬁ _h: :' _ i R - level backsp lit located
e on a family oriented crescent.

Features include furnace new In
LLLLL ‘89, roof replaced 91, some new

o N windows, two new front doors.

Call Jessie * Call Jackie

9ISSO

L] i B b k1
T e T e T
1 Ir'l.ll.. +1.I'_-|Il-.l. & .|.l|-,| lllllllll

PR . Single car garage, 12’ x 26’ e . e -
NEW FAMILY WANTED! COUNTRY STARTER
Bring this 3 bedroom sidesplit back to life with . B
OR retirement home, well maintained, 3 bed-

the noise of children! Large eat-in kitchen, fin- -y
ished basement. Super large fenced lot. Asking §| T00™MS, separate dining room. Located for easy

$165,900. 05.2.456 | commuting. Asking $129,900! 95-2-655

------------

deck. Priced at $142,900. Call

Attention
Home Buyers
My Five Year Rate is

7.20%

*Rates subject to change without notice.
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ENGLISH TUDOR
Over 3000 sq. ft. of quality construction, lovingly main-
tained. 4 bdrms, huge master with ensuite, sunken con-
This 3 bedroom sidesplit, nestled on 1 acre close to§ servatory room, huge kitchen, 60 oz. broadloom,
' Georgetown is conveniently located near Steeles and | upgraded lighting fixtures, gracious living room. This is
H— Hwy. 401. Beautiful lot. GREAT POTENTIAL! Asking § the home for your future. Call Jessie* or Jackie* today.
E $212,7717. 95-2-538 96-114

o Gall Jessie » GCali Jackie ¢ Call Jessie ¢ Call Jackie

e Call Jessie + Call Jackie -
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